9/14/2020

M- 4x4 SuperCre

W

Preview Order H008 - W1E - 4x4 SuperCrew:

Dealership Name: Waldorf Ford, Inc.

Dealer Rep.

Customer Name

DESCRIPTION

F150 4X4 SUPERCREW - 145

145 INCH WHEELBASE

CARBONIZED GRAY

LEATHER BUCKET SEATS W/CONSOLE
BLACK

EQUIPMENT GROUP 501A

.LARIAT SERIES

.B&O SOUND SYSTEM

5.0L V8 ENGINE

ELEC TEN-SPEED AUTO W/TOW MODE

275/60R20 BSW ALL-TERRAIN

TOTAL BASE AND OPTIONS

LAR MID CHROME OR SPRT

TOTAL

SHIP TO : F27047

2440 Crain Highway, Waldorf, MD, 20601-3143

Order Summary Time of Preview: 09/14/2020 17:57:

! Type

MSRP

$50980
50
S0
$0

S0

$1270
S0

S0
$800
e}

Customer Name:
Customer Address:

§5priarity Code 19

Sales Code : F27047

Retail Vehicle Line  F-150 | OrderCode HOO8 |

| Model Year 2 Price Level 120 '
DESCRIPTION MSRP
3.31 RATIO REGULAR AXLE S0
7050# GVWR PACKAGE S0
FRONT LICENSE PLATE BRACKET S0
50 STATE EMISSIONS S0
ONBOARD 400W OUTLET S0
20" SIX-SPOKE DARK ALLOY WHLS $1395
LARIAT SPORT APPEARANCE PKG $1995
FLEX FUEL VEHICLE S0
FUEL CHARGE S0
PRICED DORA S0
DESTINATION & DELIVERY 51695

MSRP

$58135

$-750

557385

Customer Email:
Customer Phone:
Customer Signature Date

This order has not

been submitted to the order bank.

This is not an invoice.

1M



